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Class
Birth Range

Start Date End Date

0 to Under 3 Months

3 to under 6 months

6 to under 9 months

9 to under 12 months

12 to under 16 months

16 to under 20 months

20 to under 24 months

24 to under 36 months

36 plus months

5/23/2024

2/23/2024

11/23/2023

8/23/2023

4/23/2023

12/23/2022

8/23/2022

8/23/2021

N/A

8/22/2024

5/22/2024

2/22/2024

11/22/2023

8/22/2023

4/22/2023

12/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2021

The Show Class Calculator tells you which class to enter each age of goat in.  All you need to do choose the
show date on the calendar, and the calculator will calculate the age break of your goats at selected show

date.

Show Class Calculator

Determine the birth date range of a goat required to enter a
show class based on the date of the show.
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