Show Class Calculator

Determine the birth date range of a goat required to enter a show class based on the date of the show.





About Us Member Services The Boer Breed

Shows & Events

Media

JABGA

Store Q

The Show Class Calculator tells you which class to enter each age of goat in. All you need to do choose the show date on the calendar, and the calculator will calculate the age break of your goats at selected show

	08/22/2024	=
Class	Start Date	Birth Range End Date
o to Under 3 Months	5/23/2024	8/22/2024
3 to under 6 months	2/23/2024	5/22/2024
6 to under 9 months	11/23/2023	2/22/2024
9 to under 12 months	8/23/2023	11/22/2023
12 to under 16 months	4/23/2023	8/22/2023
16 to under 20 months	12/23/2022	4/22/2023
20 to under 24 months	8/23/2022	12/22/2022
24 to under 36 months	8/23/2021	8/22/2022
36 plus months	N/A	8/22/2021